2022 G-Class SUV Order Guide
2022 G-Class SUV 10/03/2022 19:53:24 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2022 G-Class SUV 10/03/2022 19:53:24 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
09/22/2022 - During the transition to our new Vehicle Ordering System, descriptions in Netstar for option codes are showing
inaccurate
MBUSA is aware of this ongoing issue and is working to resolve as quickly as possible.
IMPORTANT NOTE
. The Dealer Ordering Guide is the correct resource for the name and description of all option, upholstery,
package, trim, paint, and wheel codes.
06/15/2022 G63W44: DOG published
03/25/2022 G63: Added upholstery and wheel photos for missing items
02/02/2022 MY22 DOG published
2022 G-Class SUV 10/03/2022 19:53:24 3
What's New
G63W4
Upholstery
● Classic Red/Black ● Tartufo Brown/Black
● Tartufo Brown/Black ● Classic Red/Black
● Macchiato Beige/Black
Packages
● AMG Performance Package ● Seat Comfort Package
● AMG Night Package Magno ● Rubber Mat Set
Exterior
● MANUFAKTUR Moonlight White (885) replaces Diamond White (799)